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Ellie King - (928803) - Dunstable SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.42 588 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Dunstable 1

1:08.90 576 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:08.95 574 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Dunstable 1

1:09.18 569 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Lboro Uni 1

1:09.30 566 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.31 565 F 29/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.39 563 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Dunstable 1

1:09.45 562 H 29/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.56 559 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Dunstable 1

1:09.60 558 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.75 555 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Team Luton 1

1:09.76 555 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:09.77 554 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Dunstable 1

1:09.81 553 F 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.87 552 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:09.90 551 H 13/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.94 550 F 28/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.95 550 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Team Luton 1

1:09.99 549 H 07/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:10.04 548 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.04 548 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.13 546 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:10.13 546 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.13 546 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.17 545 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.22 544 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Dunstable 1

1:10.27 543 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Bedfordshire 1
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1:10.27 543 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Bedfordshire 1

1:10.31 542 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.33 541 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Team Luton 1

1:10.39 540 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:10.54 536 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

1:10.60 535 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.60 535 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.64 534 H 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Dunstable 1

1:10.66 534 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.66 534 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.73 532 F 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.86 529 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Team Luton 1

1:10.94 527 H 21/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:10.98 526 H 28/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Dunstable 1

1:11.09 524 H 02/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:11.45 516 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:11.48 515 H 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:11.76 509 H 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:12.16 501 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

1:13.02 483 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Team Luton 1

1:13.41 476 H 30/06/18 Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet Luton Team Luton 3

1:13.49 474 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:18.53 389 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Dunstable 1

1:18.77 385 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:19.18 379 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Dunstable 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.81 553 F 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:11.48 515 H 27/01/24 Bedfordshire County Championships 2024 Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.64 534 H 01/05/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Dunstable 1

1:11.09 524 H 02/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:09.94 550 F 28/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.98 526 H 28/01/23 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships 2023 Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.99 549 H 07/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:09.31 565 F 29/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.45 562 H 29/01/22 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.18 569 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Lboro Uni 1

1:13.02 483 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Team Luton 1

1:10.86 529 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Team Luton 1

1:10.31 542 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.17 545 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.73 532 F 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:11.76 509 H 26/01/19 Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:13.41 476 H 30/06/18 Bishops Stortford Long Course Open Meet Luton Team Luton 3

1:13.49 474 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Team Luton 1

1:10.04 548 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.04 548 F 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.13 546 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.13 546 H 27/01/18 Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 1

1:10.33 541 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Team Luton 1

1:09.75 555 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Team Luton 1

1:09.95 550 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Team Luton 1

1:09.30 566 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Dunstable 1
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1:09.30 566 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.60 558 H 15/04/17 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Dunstable 1

1:08.95 574 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Dunstable 1

1:10.66 534 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.66 534 F 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.60 535 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.60 535 H 28/01/17 Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:08.90 576 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:10.27 543 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Bedfordshire 1

1:09.77 554 H 29/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Dunstable 1

1:09.56 559 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Dunstable 1

1:09.39 563 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Dunstable 1

1:08.42 588 H 16/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Dunstable 1

1:09.90 551 H 13/02/16 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Dunstable 1

1:10.39 540 F 06/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:09.87 552 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Dunstable 1

1:10.22 544 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Dunstable 1

1:09.76 555 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:10.13 546 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

1:11.45 516 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:10.54 536 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

1:10.94 527 H 21/03/15 Bedfordshire ASA County Championships Luton  1

1:12.16 501 H 21/12/14 Northampton Winter Festival Meet Corby  1

1:19.18 379 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Dunstable 1

1:18.53 389 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Dunstable 1

1:18.77 385 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Dunstable 1
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